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Report of Graduate Degrees Awarded in 2008-2017 (Master’s Graduate)  

Program 
Academic Year 

Total 
2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 

ACCTMA 22 37 48 35 50 45 45 50 70 50 452 
ADLLME    3 2 5 9 5 7 2 33 
AEEDMS 5 5 1 7 5 10 6 7 7 8 61 
AFLSMS 7 7 3 3 10 2 5 8 2 2 49 
AGECMS 14 18 23 27 24 12 20 25 20 9 192 
ANSCMS 7 4 10 7 3 6 7 7 8 6 65 
ANTHMA 2 10 8 9 12 11 12 8 3 9 84 
ARTMFA 2 5 3 6 3 3 4 6 4 9 45 
ATTRMA   15 13 15 12 18 15 15 20 123 
BADMMB 96 90 84 78 98 111 100 115 140 46 958 
BENGMS 4 3  2 3 3 6 6 6 2 35 
BIOLMS 3 3 3 3 3 6 8 5 5 3 42 

BMEGMS     1 5 5 4 5 6 26 
BMENMS 3 3  1 1      8 
CATEME       1  4 3 8 
CDISMS 20 17 20 26 16 30 31 38 18 21 237 

CEMBMS  5 5 4 5 3 8 11 11 6 58 
CENGMS 4 4 6 1 3 6 3 7 7 4 45 
CHEDMA 60 66 72 61 67 51 77 67 72  593 
CHEGMS 2 7  6 1 4 2 6 5 3 36 
CHEMMS 3 3 1 2 2 3 4 2 3  23 
CHLPMS    2 4 10 10 1 9 4 40 
CIEDES 8 3 2 5 1 2 2 2 2 1 28 
CIEDME     4 4 2 2 6 1 19 
CLCSMA  2 2 2 1  3 2  1 13 
CNSLMS 11 16 10 11 17 18 20 20 29 13 165 

COMMMA 16 16 14 17 8 17 10 14 14 5 131 
CRWRMF 7 10 9 8 12 10 10 8 8 12 94 
CSCEMS 6 4 16 5 10 9 10 9 11 10 90 
CSESMS 12 14 5 9 13 7 16 15 11 12 114 
CVEGME 1          1 
CVEGMS 10 12 8 11 10 14 9 14 12 9 109 
DRAMMF 7 9 8 10 10 6 12 8   70 
ECONMA 5 7 5 3 2 5 4 5 3 3 42 
EDADES 2      1    3 
EDADME   1 1       2 
EDLEES  2 2 1 3  1 2 2 7 20 
EDLEME 1 9 11 9 5 6 9 8 11 19 88 
EDUCMA          1 1 
ELEDMA          32 32 
ELEGMS 13 11 17 16 15 17 17 23 24 21 174 
EMGTMS          2 2 
ENEGMS 2  2 2 1 2     9 
ENGLMA 15 5 12 11 4 12 15 8 12 12 106 
ENGRME  1 4 4 15 22 18 20 35 22 141 
ENTOMS 6 1 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 37 
ESRMMS   1      1  2 
ETECME 5 8 7 11 10 9 11 11 14 10 96 
FDSCMS 4 6 8 10 5 11 16 12 11 4 87 
FDSFMS       1 1 3 3 8 
FRENMA 1 4 3 4 3 5 2 1   23 
GEOGMA 4 6 2 8 6 5 6 3 1  41 
GEOGMS        3 7 3 13 
GEOLMS 7 5 9 8 7 13 16 18 8 6 97 
GERMMA 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 1   17 
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Report of Graduate Degrees Awarded in 2008-2017 (Master’s Graduate) 

Program 
Academic Year 

Total 
2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 

HESCMS 6 12 6 4 10 7 8 10 15 2 80 
HIEDME 10 19 20 23 28 18 22 25 28 14 207 
HISTMA 5 11 8 7 5 4 6 5 6 2 59 
HLSCMS 5 12 9 2 4 1     33 
HORTMS 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 5 33 
HRWDME     2 18 16 12 19 9 76 
INEGME 1          1 
INEGMS 13 7 12 13 7 10 15 10 7 13 107 
INSYMI 21 27 32 24 25 27 17 30 34 21 258 

JOURMA 4 4 6 5 4 3 6 9 11 4 56 
KINSMS 20 24 9 17 8 16 10 17 10 14 145 

MATHMS 5 2 5 3 9 13 9 3 11 4 64 
MEEGMS 4 10 14 11 5 3 5 5 6 6 69 
MEPHMS 11 2 4 12 9 10 18 7 8 4 85 
MLANMA        5 5 5 15 
MLEDMA 7 9 6        22 

MUSCAMM 1          1 
MUSCMM 12 17 9 12 11 15 15 15 23 8 137 
NURSMS 5  6 4 9 11 10 4 9 1 59 
OPMGMS 202 207 261 249 223 221 232 201 179 162 2137 
PADMMP 11 7 5 11 9 5 5 8 7 5 73 
PHEDMA 10          10 
PHEDME  4 5 7 3 9 8 13 16 7 72 
PHILMA 7 2 1 2 1 4 3 3 4  27 
PHYSMA    1 1  1    3 
PHYSMS 3 5 4 5 5 2 11 12  3 50 
PLPAMS 3 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 3  31 
PLSCMA 8 8 9 12 5 7 6 7 5 5 72 
POSCMS 6 2 6 4 4 2 8 11 8 2 53 
PSYCMA 7 4 8 6 5 6 5 10 5 1 57 
RECRME 13 12 1 1       27 
RESMME   16 18 23 37 13 30 23 18 178 
RHABMS 8 16 13 14 15 19 19 8 9 6 127 
SCWKMS 22 22 13 23 22 33 24 21 27 41 248 
SEEDMA 48 51 61 47 56 47 39 39 34 30 452 
SEEDME 9 7 14 11 10 7 1    59 
SMTHMA   1 3 2  4   1 11 
SOCIMA 8 5 9 7 3 7 13 6 8 6 72 
SPACMS    1 1 1 1 2 1 1 8 
SPANMA 5 7 8 4 7 4 8 8 9 5 65 
SPEDME 4 16 14 17 14 10 10 10 10 11 116 
STANMS      1 1 9 8 6 25 
STATMS 6 8 10 6 8 8 2    48 
TCEGMS 1 1         2 
TESLME       3 3 3 5 14 
THTRMF         3 7 10 
TRANMF    3       3 
TREGMS  1 1        2 

WDEDME 42 34 33 57 23  2    191 
Total 955 1025 1111 1120 1077 1132 1181 1170 1207 860 10838 
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Statistics of Enrolled Terms in 2008-2017 (Master’s Graduate) 

Program Number of 
Students 

Minimum No. Of 
Enrolled Term(s) 

Maximum No. of 
Enrolled Term(s) 

No. Range of 
Enrolled Terms 

Most Typical No. 
of Enrolled Term(s) 

Median No. of 
Enrolled Term(s) 

Average No. 
of Enrolled Terms 

ACCTMA 452 1 6 1-6 2 2 2.33 
ADLLME 33 1 10 1-10 5 5 4.48 
AEEDMS 61 1 9 1-9 4 5 5.05 
AFLSMS 49 1 11 1-11 10 7 6.18 
AGECMS 192 1 7 1-7 3 4 3.97 
ANSCMS 65 1 9 1-9 5 5 5.05 
ANTHMA 84 1 13 1-13 4 4 5.01 
ARTMFA 45 6 10 6-10 8 8 7.69 
ATTRMA 123 1 7 1-7 5 5 4.98 

BADMMB 958 1 8 1-8 6 4 4.54 
BENGMS 35 1 11 1-11 6 6 5.71 
BIOLMS 42 1 9 1-9 5 5 5.24 

BMEGMS 26 1 6 1-6 1 3.5 3.35 
BMENMS 8 1 9 1-9 7 7 6.38 
CATEME 8 1 4 1-4 3 3 3.00 
CDISMS 237 1 8 1-8 5 5 5.19 

CEMBMS 58 1 13 1-13 5 5 4.93 
CENGMS 45 1 11 1-11 5 5 5.20 
CHEDMA 593 1 4 1-4 3 3 2.97 
CHEGMS 36 1 13 1-13 6 4 4.25 
CHEMMS 23 2 15 2-15 2 3 4.83 
CHLPMS 40 3 11 3-11 4 5 4.95 
CIEDES 28 1 12 1-12 6 6 5.68 
CIEDME 19 1 6 1-6 4 4 3.58 
CLCSMA 13 2 8 2-8 5 5 5.00 
CNSLMS 165 2 14 2-14 8 8 8.16 

COMMMA 131 2 13 2-13 5 5 4.89 
CRWRMF 94 2 13 2-13 9 9 8.68 
CSCEMS 90 1 13 1-13 5 5 4.73 
CSESMS 114 1 12 1-12 7 7 6.68 
CVEGME 1 4 4 4-4 4 4 4.00 
CVEGMS 109 1 10 1-10 5 5 4.37 
DRAMMF 70 1 9 1-9 7 7 7.27 
ECONMA 42 1 8 1-8 2 2 2.52 
EDADES 3 4 7 4-7 6 6 5.67 
EDADME 2 2 5 2-5 5 3.5 3.50 
EDLEES 20 1 9 1-9 3 4 4.35 
EDLEME 88 1 8 1-8 5 5 4.84 
EDUCMA 1 2 2 2-2 2 2 2.00 
ELEDMA 32 2 3 2-3 3 3 2.94 
ELEGMS 174 1 17 1-17 5 5 4.87 
EMGTMS 2 1 1 1-1 1 1 1.00 
ENEGMS 9 1 6 1-6 5 5 4.67 
ENGLMA 106 1 11 1-11 4 4.5 4.62 
ENGRME 141 1 9 1-9 6 5 5.06 
ENTOMS 37 1 7 1-7 6 6 6.08 
ESRMMS 2 8 10 8-10 8 9 9.00 
ETECME 96 1 12 1-12 6 6 6.45 
FDSCMS 87 1 15 1-15 5 6 6.03 
FDSFMS 8 1 10 1-10 2 3 4.75 
FRENMA 23 3 8 3-8 4 4 4.65 
GEOGMA 41 2 13 2-13 4 4 4.95 
GEOGMS 13 1 4 1-4 1 2 2.23 
GEOLMS 97 1 9 1-9 4 4 4.80 
GERMMA 17 4 7 4-7 5 5 5.00 
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Statistics of Enrolled Terms in 2008-2017 (Master’s Graduate) 

Program Number of 
Students 

Minimum No. Of 
Enrolled Term(s) 

Maximum No. of 
Enrolled Term(s) 

No. Range of 
Enrolled Terms 

Most Typical No. 
of Enrolled Term(s) 

Median No. of 
Enrolled Term(s) 

Average No. 
of Enrolled Terms 

HESCMS 80 1 13 1-13 4 5 4.94 
HIEDME 207 1 11 1-11 5 5 4.99 
HISTMA 59 1 14 1-14 4 5 5.42 
HLSCMS 33 1 7 1-7 4 4 4.27 
HORTMS 33 2 9 2-9 6 6 5.76 
HRWDME 76 1 9 1-9 6 5 5.05 
INEGME 1 1 1 1-1 1 1 1.00 
INEGMS 107 1 10 1-10 5 5 4.63 
INSYMI 258 1 8 1-8 5 5 4.51 

JOURMA 56 1 12 1-12 5 5 5.00 
KINSMS 145 3 11 3-11 6 6 5.48 

MATHMS 64 1 16 1-16 1 4 3.97 
MEEGMS 69 1 11 1-11 5 5 5.29 
MEPHMS 85 1 18 1-18 7 7 6.69 
MLANMA 15 4 5 4-5 5 5 4.67 
MLEDMA 22 2 3 2-3 3 3 2.91 

MUSCAMM 1 5 5 5-5 5 5 5.00 
MUSCMM 137 1 12 1-12 4 4 4.42 
NURSMS 59 1 11 1-11 5 6 6.25 
OPMGMS 2137 1 10 1-10 4 4 4.70 
PADMMP 73 1 11 1-11 5 5 5.10 
PHEDMA 10 2 3 2-3 3 3 2.60 
PHEDME 72 1 8 1-8 6 6 5.69 
PHILMA 27 4 13 4-13 4 5 5.22 
PHYSMA 3 1 3 1-3 3 3 2.33 
PHYSMS 50 1 21 1-21 1 8 8.38 
PLPAMS 31 2 13 2-13 7 7 6.87 
PLSCMA 72 1 11 1-11 4 4 4.51 
POSCMS 53 1 14 1-14 6 6 5.94 
PSYCMA 57 1 15 1-15 5 7 6.95 
RECRME 27 1 8 1-8 5 5 5.44 
RESMME 178 1 13 1-13 5 5 4.92 
RHABMS 127 1 11 1-11 5 5 4.99 
SCWKMS 248 1 11 1-11 3 3 4.13 
SEEDMA 452 1 6 1-6 3 3 2.91 
SEEDME 59 1 10 1-10 4 4 4.56 

SMTHMA 11 1 8 1-8 4 4 4.36 
SOCIMA 72 1 9 1-9 5 5 5.19 
SPACMS 8 1 11 1-11 1 5 5.38 
SPANMA 65 2 10 2-10 5 5 5.00 
SPEDME 116 1 11 1-11 5 6 5.65 
STANMS 25 1 6 1-6 5 4 3.80 
STATMS 48 1 8 1-8 5 5 4.54 
TCEGMS 2 1 6 1-6 6 3.5 3.50 
TESLME 14 1 11 1-11 4 4.5 4.79 
THTRMF 10 6 7 6-7 6 6 6.10 
TRANMF 3 6 15 6-15 11 11 10.67 
TREGMS 2 9 9 9-9 9 9 9.00 

WDEDME 191 1 10 1-10 6 6 5.64 
Over-all  10838 1.66 9.49 1.66-9.49 4.73 4.92 4.98 

 


